UK 20W Charger 2 Port with Power Delivery (PD)
(25 Watt Peak with 2 x USB C ports)
• Manufactured to work with a massive range of devices including
       Smart watches and mobile phones and other equipment
• 3 stage Power Delivery PD charging system
• Maximum device compatibilityded
• Long Life
• High Reliability
• Ultra Compact with UK fixed pins
• Part of a massive range of USB charger from a name you can trust
The Tiger Power range of USB chargers are safety approved and highly reliable, meeting latest level VI energy
efficiency legislation. The TGR-USB-20W-PD-UK-2C series is designed to power a wide range of devices including
those that support super fast charging such as smart watches and mobile phones. These units feature 2 USB C ports.
Part number (Black Case) TGR-USB-20W-PD-UK-2C-B  (see photos page 2)
Part number (White case) : TGR-USB-20W-PD-UK-2C (see photos page 3)
Input voltage: 100-240vac (230vac nominal)
Input frequency: 50Hz
Output voltage (USB C port 1): 25W max. 5vdc 3A / 9vdc 2.7A / 12vdc 2.08A 3 stage PD fast charge
Output voltage (USB C port 2) 25W max. 5vdc 3A / 9vdc 2A / 12vdc 1.5A 3 stage PD fast charge
Power : 15W max. when both ports are used at the same time
Dimensions: 45 x 26 x 43mm excluding pins
Weight: 100g
AC cord length (where supplied): n/a
DC cord length: Not applicable
DC connector: USB type C and USB A
Polarity: Standard
Efficiency: 89%
Input current RMS Max.: 2.0A
Inrush Current at 230vac: 30A max. at 220vac cold start, max. load
Load regulation: + / - 5%
Safety approval: 62368-1
M.T.B.F: 50,000 hours (MIL-HDBK-217F) at 25 degrees C
Operating temperature: 0°C to + 40°C
Tiger Power Supplies, Finchampstead, RG40 3QN, UK, T: (0) 1491 522 711   E: info@TigerPowerSupplies.com
This specification is not for general release
or circulation. Tiger Power reserves the
right to make changes to spec. or product
without notice or liability.
TIGER POWER PRODUCTS – QUALITY & RELIABILITY
UK 20W Charger 2 Port with Power Delivery (PD)
Tiger Power Supplies, Finchampstead, RG40 3QN, UK, T: (0) 1491 522 711   E: info@TigerPowerSupplies.com
This specification is not for general release
or circulation. Tiger Power reserves the
right to make changes to spec. or product
without notice or liability.
TIGER POWER PRODUCTS – QUALITY & RELIABILITY
UK 20W Charger 2 Port with Power Delivery (PD)
Tiger Power Supplies, Finchampstead, RG40 3QN, UK, T: (0) 1491 522 711   E: info@TigerPowerSupplies.com
This specification is not for general release
or circulation. Tiger Power reserves the
right to make changes to spec. or product
without notice or liability.
TIGER POWER PRODUCTS – QUALITY & RELIABILITY
UK 20W Charger 2 Port with Power Delivery (PD)
Tiger Power Supplies, Finchampstead, RG40 3QN, UK, T: (0) 1491 522 711   E: info@TigerPowerSupplies.com
This specification is not for general release
or circulation. Tiger Power reserves the
right to make changes to spec. or product
without notice or liability.
TIGER POWER PRODUCTS – QUALITY & RELIABILITY